LZ1002225544

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PCK-U	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



800366558378

05/19/21--01001--017 **125.00

2021 MAY 18 PH 2: 53



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

LIVING CLOCK, L	.LC				
		·	1		
			-		
				Art of Inc. File	
				LTO Partnership File	
			<u> </u>	Foreign Corp. File	
				L.C. File	
				Fictitious Name File	
				Trade/Service Mark	
				Merger File	
				Art, of Amend, File	
				RA Resignation	
				Dissolution / Withdrawal	
				Annual Report / Reinstatement	
				Cert. Copy	
				Photo Copy	
				Certificate of Good Standing	
				Certificate of Status	
				Certificate of Fictitious Name	
				Corp Record Search	
				Officer Search	
]	Fictitious Search	
Signature	··			Fictitious Owner Search	
				Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File Co	
				Driving Record	•••
Requested by: SETH				UCC 1 or 3 File Co	
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search	
W-11- T-				UCC 11 Retrieval	

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Secti vision of Corp				
SUBJECT		OCK, LLC			
SUBJECT		Name of Lim	ited Liability	Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted fo	or filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspor	idence concerning this ma	tter to the fol	lowing:	
	GREG HERS	KOWITZ			
			Name of P	erson	
	HERSKOWI	ΓΖ SHAPIRO PLLC			
			Firm/Com	pany	
	9130 S. DAD	ELAND BLVD., SUITE	1609		
			Addres	SS	
	MIAMI, FL	33156			
			ity/State and	Zip Code	
	greg@hslawfl.		C C .	و مد	
	E	-mail address: (to be used	for future an	nual report notification	on)
For further i	nformation con	cerning this matter, please	e call:		
	SUSAN MAN	SON 30)5	423-1259	
	Name		rea Code	Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed i	s a check for th	e following amount:			
≣\$ 125.00) Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:		
LIVING CLOCK	LLC		
	ontain the words "Limited L	iability Company, '	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal of	Tice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1500 OCEAN DR	IVE, #1208	50 L	EXINGTON AVENUE
MIAMI BEACH,		#23E	<u> </u>
		<u>NEV</u>	V YORK, NY 10010
another business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	_	agent are:	
		Name	
	9130 S. DADELANI	DBLVD., #1609	
	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
	MIAMI	FL	33156
	City	State	Zip
place designated in this certific further agree to comply with the	ate, I hereby accept the appo provisions of all statutes re	ointment as register elating to the proper as register en ngent	e above stated limited liability company at the ed agent and agree to act in this capacity. I cantromplete performance of my duties, and as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S

FLACDII — Managas	
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	SARAH A. NELSON 50 LEXINGTON AVENUE, #23E NEW YORK, NY 10010
MGR	DANIEL L. MCAVOY 50 LEXINGTON AVENUE, #23E NEW YORK, NY 10010
(Use attachment if necessary)	
n effective date is listed, the date mus late of filing.) e: If the date inserted in this block doe	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
n effective date is listed, the date mus	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 30 days are
n effective date is listed, the date musilate of filing.) e: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Depa	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 30 days are
n effective date is listed, the date mustate of filing.) e: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Depa FICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is large aware that:	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-